
KLASSE 1 - 5 - V55
NAVN LAG

Finn Halvard Andersen Dverberg 4 19 26 26 26 26 104

Per Arne Aanstad Sortland 5 26 22 22 22 26 96

Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland 4 16 19 16 22 19 19 79

Asbjørn Andersen Dverberg V55 14 11 17 15 17 22 71

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 4 17 17 19 11 16 16 69

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 3 22 15 12 19 6 68

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 4 13 16 14 16 8 15 61

Bernt Langseth Sortland 3 12 12 13 12 12 17 54

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 7 14 14 13 48

Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 3 10 10 15 12 47

Mareno Andersen Bø 4 6 15 10 14 45

Harry Schaug Dverberg V55 8 10 9 17 7 44

Tore Malvik Andenes V55 10 14 11 35

Jørn Pedersen Bø 1 15 7 1 23

Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 13 9 22

Harald Pedersen Andenes 3 9 13 22

Knut Rabben Bø V55 11 8 19

Eilif Andersen Sortland 3 11 3 14

Rune Olsen Andenes V55 13 13

Jostein Solevåg Bø V55 9 9

Odd Spjelkavik Dverberg V55 8 8

Harald I. Kristiansen Andenes 4 5 5

Knut Tranås Andenes 1 4 4

Kåre Olsen Tretinddalen V55 2 2
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KLASSE R
NAVN LAG

Andreas Jakobsen Sortland 22 26 26 22 96

Torbjørn Melvoll Bø 26 26 26 78

Øyvind Olsen Bø 19 22 41

Øyvind Johnsen Sortland 19 19

KLASSE ER
NAVN LAG

Josstein Nilsen Sortland 22 26 26 26 26 26 104

Jon Nilas Kvandahl Sortland 26 22 22 22 22 92

Sindre Grindhaug Sortland 19 19 38

Ståle Halvorsen Sortland 17 17

Tore Hansen Bø 16 16

Remi H Pedersen Bø 15 15

KLASSE V65
NAVN LAG

Terje Knudsen Tretinddalen 26 22 26 22 26 22 100

Ørjan Iversen Melbo 22 26 22 26 96

Olav Solstrand Dverberg 19 19 19 57

Jan S Johansen Dverberg 22 26 48

KLASSE V73
NAVN LAG

Asbjørn Fredriksen Bø 26 26 26 22 26 104

Karl Hokland Melbo 26 22 22 26 22 96
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KLASSE 1
NAVN LAG

Jørn Pedersen Bø 26 26 22 74

Knut Tranås Andenes 26 26

KLASSE 3
NAVN LAG

Gunnar Olsen Tretinddalen 26 26 22 26 15 100

Bernt Langseth Sortland 22 22 26 17 17 26 96

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 19 22 22 22 85

Hugo Ongstad Dverberg 17 16 26 19 78

Harald Pedersen Andenes 19 19 38

Torben Knudsen Melbo 19 16 35

Eilif Andersen Sortland 19 14 33

KLASSE 4
NAVN LAG

Finn Halvard Andersen Dverberg 26 26 26 26 26 104

Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland 19 22 19 22 22 26 92

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 22 19 22 17 19 22 85

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 17 17 16 19 16 19 72

Mareno Andersen Bø 16 17 17 17 67

Harald I. Kristiansen Andenes 15 15

KLASSE 5
NAVN LAG

Per Arne Aanstad Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 104

KLASSE V55
NAVN LAG

Asbjørn Andersen Dverberg 26 19 26 22 26 26 104

Harry Schaug Dverberg 16 17 22 26 19 84

Tore Malvik Andenes 19 26 22 67

Knut Rabben Bø 22 19 41

Rune Olsen Andenes 22 22

Jostein Solevåg Bø 17 17

Kåre Olsen Tretinddalen 17 17

Odd Spjelkavik Dverberg 16 16
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LAGSKYTING 

1 - 5 - V55

Dverberg 26 26 26 26 26 22 78

Sortland 22 22 22 22 26 70

Bø 19 19 38

Andenes 19 19 38

LAGSKYTING 

R - JR

Sortland 26 26 26 78

Bø 22 22

S
M

 A
n

d
e
n

e
s

S
o

r
tl

a
n

d

VINTERKARUSELL 2001

B
ø

D
v
e
r
b

e
r
g

T
r
e
ti

n
d

d
a
le

n

M
e
lb

o


